ResID (T)

Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas

Marshall Douglas

Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas

Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas

Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas

Marshall Douglas

Date
12/05/25
12/05/25
13/05/25
14/05/25
16/05/25
21/05/25
22/05/25
23/05/25
28/05/25
28/05/25
28/05/25
02/06/25
06/06/25
09/06/25
11/06/25
15/06/25
16/06/25

16/06/25
17/06/25

18/06/25

20/06/25

27/06/25
30/06/25

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

Clovenfords Community Council - return travel from Innerl;eithen to
Caddonfoot

Local Review Body - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ
Executive Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ

Visit to Walkerburn ELC and Primary School - meet Headteacher - Return
travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn

Walkerburn - Alexander Park Walkabout - Meeting with Parks officers and
fellow councillors - Return travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn
Walkerburn Community Council - Return travel from Innerleithen to
Walkerburn

Scottish Borders Council - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ
Licensing Board - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ

Drill Hall Management Committee AGM - Return travel from Innerleithen to
Peebles

ELC Consultation Meeting with Director of Education - Return travel from
Innerleithen to Walkerburn

Planning Site visits - Ditcher Law etc - Return travel from Innerleithen to
council HQ (to meet minibus)

Planning & Building Standards Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen
to Council HQ

Special Executive Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council
HQ

Clovenfords Community Council - Return travel from Innerleithen to
Caddonfoot

Peebles Common Good Fund Meeting - Return travel from Innerleithen to
Peebles Burgh Hall

Inaugural Service - Peebles Beltane Festival - Return travel from
Innerleithen to Peebles

Live Borders Board Meeting - Return travel from Innerleithen to Galashiels

Local Review Body - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ
Scottish Borders Strategic Housing Forum - Return travel from Innerleithen
to council HQ

Walkerburn Community Council - Return travel from Innerleithen to
Walkerburn

Civic Government Licensing Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to
Council HQ

Live Borders Strategy Meeting - Return travel from Innerleithen to Hawick
Planning and Building Standards Committee - Return travel from
Innerleithen to council HQ

Car and Van Accommodati

No. of Miles
16.00

40.00
40.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
40.00
40.00
12.00
4.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
16.00
12.00
12.00

25.00

40.00
40.00

4.00

40.00

52.00
40.00

605.00

on (£)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Other Travel
etc (£)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



