ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Accommodati on (£)	Other Travel etc (£)
Marshall Douglas	12/05/25	Clovenfords Community Council - return travel from Innerl; eithen to Caddonfoot	16.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	12/05/25	Local Review Body - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	13/05/25	Executive Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	14/05/25	Visit to Walkerburn ELC and Primary School - meet Headteacher - Return travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn	4.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	16/05/25	Walkerburn - Alexander Park Walkabout - Meeting with Parks officers and fellow councillors - Return travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn	4.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	21/05/25	Walkerburn Community Council - Return travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn	4.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	22/05/25	Scottish Borders Council - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	23/05/25	Licensing Board - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	28/05/25	Drill Hall Management Committee AGM - Return travel from Innerleithen to Peebles	12.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	28/05/25	ELC Consultation Meeting with Director of Education - Return travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn	4.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	28/05/25	Planning Site visits - Ditcher Law etc - Return travel from Innerleithen to council HQ (to meet minibus)	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	02/06/25	Planning & Building Standards Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	06/06/25	Special Executive Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	09/06/25	Clovenfords Community Council - Return travel from Innerleithen to Caddonfoot	16.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	11/06/25	Peebles Common Good Fund Meeting - Return travel from Innerleithen to Peebles Burgh Hall	12.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	15/06/25	Inaugural Service - Peebles Beltane Festival - Return travel from Innerleithen to Peebles	12.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	16/06/25	Live Borders Board Meeting - Return travel from Innerleithen to Galashiels	25.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	16/06/25	Local Review Body - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		Scottish Borders Strategic Housing Forum - Return travel from Innerleithen to council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	18/06/25	Walkerburn Community Council - Return travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn	4.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	20/06/25	Civic Government Licensing Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas	27/06/25	Live Borders Strategy Meeting - Return travel from Innerleithen to Hawick	52.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		Planning and Building Standards Committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to council HQ	40.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas			605.00	0.00	0.00